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Médaillés multiples

Toutes les épreuves

Incluant les épreuves de relais

Messieurs

Rang

1.
2.
3.

12.
13.
14.

16.

20.

23.

25.

Nom

Perreault, Alexandre
Laperle, Vincent
Lemesle, Hugo
Zheng, Allen

. Belkhelladi, Malachy

Jensen, Ryan
Linseisen, Erik

. Beaudin-Bolduc, Nathan

Bertrand, Louis
Collin, Pablo
Schiffmann, Nathan
Younes, Alexandre
Domingo, Robin
Issa, Hazem

Millet, Arthur
Frantskevich, Steve
Pouliot, David
Shearer, Colin

Van Herk, Brendan
Dehem-Lemelin, Bruno
Martin, John Vineyard
Wittmann, Matthew
Bélanger, Samuel
Lafleur, Maxime
Collazos, Juan Pablo
Ferrara, Jérémy
Gaudreau, Simon
Lacroix, Brandon
Marion, Clovis

Petit, Ambroise
Sainton, Marcus
Vanmoen, Romain

Dames

Rang

1.

N

13.
14.

Nom

Danyluk, Daphné
Ling, Elizabeth

. Sarty, Isabel
. Lo, Naomie
. McMurray, Cailin

Zapparoli, Greta

. Arlandis, Anais
. Desjarlais, Mia

Ethier, Danika
Olszewski, Ana
Synishin, Marion
Van Noord, Nikki
Tinmouth, Iris
Cara, Axelle
Goyette, Tatyanna

Age

23
24
20
21
19
22
19
23
21
21
22
21
17
20
22
17
23
19
23
22
20
21
25
20
19
24
24
21
21
27
20
20

Age

23
20
23
19
20
19
24
22
18
22
18
24
18
24
21

Nation

CAN
CAN
FRA
CAN
ALG
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
EGY
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA

Nation

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
ITA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

Club

uOttawa Gee-Gees
Montréal

uOttawa Gee-Gees
uOttawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

uOttawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

uOttawa Gee-Gees
uOttawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

uOttawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

McGILL

McGILL

Laval

McGILL

Laval

uOttawa Gee-Gees
uOttawa Gee-Gees
McGILL

McGILL

McGILL

Laval

Sherbrooke

Laval

Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke

Laval

Sherbrooke

Laval

Laval

McGILL

Club

McGILL
McGILL
McGILL
McGILL
McGILL
McGILL
Montréal
McGILL
Laval
McGILL
McGILL
McGILL
McGILL
Laval
Montréal

Or

PR RPRRPRRPRERREPEPNONND®A

Or
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Argent  Bronze Total
- - 4
- - 3
- - 2
- - 2
2 - 3
2 - 3
2 - 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 1 2
- - 1
2 1 3
2 1 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 - 1
- 2 2
- 2 2
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1

Argent  Bronze Total
1 - 4
1 4
1 1 4
1 - 3
- - 2
- 2
2 1 4
- - 1
- - 1
- - 1
- - 1
- - 1
2 1 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
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Meharg, Amy 19 CAN uOttawa Gee-Gees 1 1 2
Shearer, Lauren 23 CAN uOttawa Gee-Gees 1 1 2

18. Beauchemin, Charlotte 25 CAN Montréal 1 - 1
Carriére, Rosalie 21 CAN Laval 1 - 1
Frost, Natasha 19 CAN McGILL 1 - 1
Gagné, Mélanie 23 CAN Montréal 1 - 1
Guay-Boisvert, Janelle 24 CAN Laval 1 - 1
Ponsardin, Alice 22 FRA Laval 1 - 1
Roch, Carolane 23 CAN Laval 1 - 1
Shemilt, Sydney 18 CAN McGILL 1 - 1

26. Mastromatteo, Emilia 18 CAN McGILL - 2 2
McKinley, Abigail 18 CAN uOttawa Gee-Gees - 2 2

28. Dalton, Maiya 19 CAN uOttawa Gee-Gees - 1 1
Elliott, Taylor 18 CAN uOttawa Gee-Gees - 1 1
Hulford, Kate 18 CAN uOttawa Gee-Gees - 1 1
Landry, Eve 20 CAN Sherbrooke - 1 1
Legault, Eve 21 CAN Sherbrooke - 1 1
Letourneau, Anne-Gaélle 22 CAN Sherbrooke - 1 1
Mclnnes, Rachel 19 CAN uOttawa Gee-Gees - 1 1
Melanson, Isabelle 18 CAN uOttawa Gee-Gees - 1 1
Stejskal, Cassandra 22 CAN Sherbrooke - 1 1
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